
Name
Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Dec-11 Nov-11 Oct-11 Sep-11 Aug-11 Jul-11 Jun-11 May-11 Apr-11 Mar-11 Feb-11 Jan-11

Adam Carmichael 22.36 3 24.14 25.19 25.50

Adam Ozols 23.53 4 25.00 26.13 23.53 24.24

Adam Thew 25.04 1 25.04

Amanda Pain 29.09 2 32.12 29.09

Andrew Gills 23.16 2 23.16 23.35

Andrew Jagels 23.28 6 24.56 24.10 24.03 24.46 23.28 24.32

Angela Jackman 27.18 1 29.17

Annette Sugden 23.30 3 24.03 23.30 23.30

Ash Bierton 25.16 2 25.16 26.06

Ben Marosek 38.51 1 28.23 4k 38.51

Benson Harrington 18.38 5 19.03 20.18 18.38 18.45 20.59

Blair Venn 20.33 1 21.19

Bonney Douglas 27.06 3 27.06 27.49 28.14

Bridget  Copland 21.40 6 22.33 22.04 22.17 30.24 21.40 22.36

Bruce Pain 22.43 3 23.12 22.43 22.50

Chris Deleon 29.35 2 29.46 29.35

Christy Larkin 30.43 1 30.43Christy Larkin 30.43 1 30.43

Colin Skelly 24.07 7 28.39 28.22 27.42 26.36 25.56 26.56 32.57

Corina  Bailey 21.42 5 24.27 23.47 23.11 23.27 23.44

Craig Hooper 21.45 1 24.27

Dale Chatwin 23.00 1 23.00

Damien Cotter 21.52 1 21.52

Danny Askin 21.30 7 22.03 21.37 21.30 22.05 23.27 25.40 27.05

Darren Aitken 20.15 10 20.57 20.58 21.11 20.15 21.18 20.47 20.36 21.17 20.51 21.21

Dave Beck 30.24 5 31.49 30.24 30.28 31.11 30.35

Davina Bird 30.42 4k 0 30.42 4k

Deb Wilson 33.27 3 35.20 34.05 33.27

Drew  Corfield 23.25 1 23.25

Dylan Ranson 19.40 9 24.18 20.51 21.22 20.05 19.40 25.43 20.03 23.48 28.08

Emma Glasgow 23.24 3 23.24 23.49 23.28

Emma Hooper 27.26 1 27.26
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Personal 

Best

Number  of 

Runs
Dec-11 Nov-11 Oct-11 Sep-11 Aug-11 Jul-11 Jun-11 May-11 Apr-11 Mar-11 Feb-11 Jan-11

Eric  Quavauvilliers 20.07 4 21.32 21.20 22.24 21.55

Fiona Lane 32.10 1 32.10

Gabbie  Franscisco 27.04 2 27.04 30.45

Gary Prickett 20.40 2 28.05 25.03

Georgia Bird 34.13 2 40.23 34.13

Georgia Hooper 28.39 2 28.39 28.46

Graham Moran 22.46 1 22.46

Graham Smith 23.29 11 24.18 25.15 23.29 26.36 23.44 24.15 24.35 24.48 25.36 26.00 27.08

Harold Haldane 22.31 1 22.31

Harry 20.18 1 20.18

Ian Parsons 22.03 5 22.06 22.35 23.02 22.03 23.14

Ida Geeney 27.01 2 27.42 28.19

Jackie Thew 27.00 1 33.44

James Bamber 18.43 4 18.43 19.19 19.23 19.20

Jana Laufer 25.46 3 25.46 26.07 26.14

Jason Dahler 24.54 1 30.10

Jayne McGaughey 24.40 4 26.25 24.41 24.40 27.08Jayne McGaughey 24.40 4 26.25 24.41 24.40 27.08

Jeff  Bradbury 27.40 2 27.40 28.00

Jess Ward 35.31 1 35.31

Jo  Nicklin 24.57 3 25.58 24.57 27.27

Joanne Ash 26.56 2 27.26 26.56

John Francisco 24.10 2 27.04 25.17

Joseph Linskey 17.30 3 17.30 17.47 18.14

Julie Hooper 24.52 2 27.16 24.52

Karen Lynch 33.06 3 33.06 35.28 34.06

Kate Marosek 28.40 6 32.04 29.54 29.43 28.40 29.53 30.14

Keith Greenbury 28.29 1 28.29

Ken Ball 21.54 7 21.54 23.35 22.57 23.42 24.27 23.48 23.09

Ken Miller 19.58 3 22.06 20.19 19.58

Kim Zambelli 25.48 1 28.00

Kina Joo 26.46 1 26.46
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Number  of 

Runs
Dec-11 Nov-11 Oct-11 Sep-11 Aug-11 Jul-11 Jun-11 May-11 Apr-11 Mar-11 Feb-11 Jan-11

Kristyn  Ward 25.13 5 27.16 27.35 25.13 25.43 28.08

Lauren Turner 27.35 1 27.35

Leanne Hudson 24.32 2 24.32 25.20

Leigh Masters 18.55 2 18.55 19.36

Linda Thompson 25.03 1 25.03

Lisa Skelly 31.22 3 36.05 32.36 32.57

Marcelle Arkadieff 24.05 2 24.05 25.57

Mark  Grevell 23.38 2 23.38 24.10

Matt Gill 30.15 1 33.56

Matt Goodwin 23.16 2 25.58 24.47

Matt Walsh 20.46 3 20.46 21.06 20.57

Mel Black 25.56 4 25.56 28.22 35.28 32.29

Mel Johns 26.13 2 26.13 28.46

Mel Larkin 28.13 1 28.13

Michael Copland 24.16 1 24.16

Michael F 27.28 1 27.28

Michael Gracie 21.29 10 25.56 23.21 23.28 22.38 21.50 21.29 22.14 22.09 23.50 22.58Michael Gracie 21.29 10 25.56 23.21 23.28 22.38 21.50 21.29 22.14 22.09 23.50 22.58

Michelle Anderson 22.23 2 22.23 22.42

Mick Gill 20.07 7 26.10 21.45 20.30 20.58 25.00 23.26 24.40

Mini Arkadieff 25.54 1 25.54

Mitchell Loudon 34.00 2 34.00 35.43

Nicole Lowe 23.40 3 24.25 23.58 23.40

Nigel Hyland 19.24 3 19.24 21.20 23.29

Peter Britnell 18.32 1 18.32

Peter Lisner 23.48 1 28.10

Peter Marosek 21.57 3k 0 21.57 3k

Peter McCarthy 21.57 3k 0 21.57 3k

Philippe Delpy 19.46 1 19.47

Raylene Saunders 35.20 1 35.20

Renee  (new girl) 33.03 1 33.03

Rick Maklary 25.35 7 31.02 28.51 26.10 27.36 27.54 27.45 26.43
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Dec-11 Nov-11 Oct-11 Sep-11 Aug-11 Jul-11 Jun-11 May-11 Apr-11 Mar-11 Feb-11 Jan-11

Robyn Rowe 24.25 3 24.40 24.58 25.03

Rochelle Larkin 31.32 4k 0 31.32 4k

Roger Tanti 19.48 5 24.18 21.29 19.52 19.48 20.01

Rosemary Bass 26.46 2 26.46 32.19

Ryan Storey 17.22 5 18.33 18.01 17.22 17.24 18.53

Sam Nordsberg 32.23 1 32.23

Sam Parsons 24.56 4 25.58 29.04 29.55 27.01

Sara  Dahler 25.41 3 26.13 28.43 25.41

Scott Marosek 21.09 4 22.27 28.23 4k 21.25 23.01 23.45

Shannon Shalhoub 27.53 1 27.53

Sharon Parsons 24.18 2 24.18 26.23

Shayne Steenson 18.43 9 19.34 19.12 18.43 19.15 20.25 19.08 20.59 19.13 20.12

Sonya Sexton 28.02 1 28.02

Sophie Jolliffe 33.05 1 33.05

Stewart 24.16 1 24.16

Stewart Loudon 33.47 1 33.47

Sue DesBrosses 26.32 1 26.32Sue DesBrosses 26.32 1 26.32

Tanya  Franscisco 25.56 2 28.43 25.56

Tim Edwards 20.49 1 20.49

Trevor Bird 27.43 6 31.02 27.43 29.22 28.10 28.00 29.27

Yvonne Steele 28.37 1 28.37


